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S.No Name of the Committee 

members 

Designation  Department  Mail id Phone No. 

1. Dr. M. Srinivasa Rao, 

Convener 

Professor CSE drmsrinivasarao

@diet.edu.in 

9676754069 

2 Mr. B. Ch. Srinivasa Rao, 

Member 

   PD   H&BS pd@diet.edu.in 8247200256 

3 Mr.Ch.Dinesh,Co-Convener Sr.Asst. 

Professor  

CSE dinesh@diet.edu.i

n 

9000463074 

4 Mr. Naveen Asst. Professor  CIVIL naveen@diet.edu.

in 

7075341152 

5 Mr.K Soma Sekhar, Member  Asst. Professor  H& BS somasekhark@di

et.edu.in 

9849663440 

6 Mrs. Madhuri, Member  Asst. Professor  H&BS pmadhuri@diet.e

du.in 

8106218008 

7 Mrs. D.L. Mythri, Member  Asst. Professor ECE dlmythri@diet.ed

u.in 

 

8977577949 

8 Mr. Mohan Asst. Professor EEE mohan@diet.edu.

in 

7794999541 

9,10 Mr. Narendra Asst. Professor ECE narendra@diet.ed

u.in 

9989093180 

11,12 Two  parents,  Members 

i)G.K. MOHAN KUMAR 

ii) S. KOTESWARAO 

 

 

  7032493431 

9000624578 

13 Two Students from fresher 

and senior,  Members 

i).G.SANDEEP-

20U41A05D5 

ii). N.KUMAR SHARMA- 

21U41A4428 

Students 

II-II CSE -C 

I-II CSD 

   

7842323292 

7416874958 

14 Squad- Local police station, 

Member ANAKAPALLI 

Sub-Inspector 

949-242-6739 

Anakapalle 

Town Police 

Station  

 CI NUMBER 

949-073-

mailto:pd@diet.edu.in
mailto:dlmythri@diet.edu.in
mailto:dlmythri@diet.edu.in


08924-222133 7758 

Objectives and responsibilities of the Anti-Ragging Committee  

●  Inculcating Culture of Ragging Free Environment in the Campus. 

●  Engage in the works of checking places like Buses, Canteens, Classrooms and other 

places of student congregation. 

●  Involved in designing strategies and action plan for curbing the Menace of Ragging in 

the college by adopting array of activities.  

●  Conduct awareness programmes from time-to-time in the campus. 

● To educate the students at large by adopting various means about the menace of Ragging 

and related Punishments there to. A gamut of positive reinforcement activities are 

adopted by Anti-Ragging Committee for orienting students and molding their personality 

for a better cause.  

 

  

  

 


